Position

Principal

Counselor

Teacher/Sp Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Sp Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Department

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Total Wages

$136,815

$102,291

$94,290

$92,215

$91,350

$88,497

$87,159

$86,507

$85,752

$84,408

$83,549

$83,210

$81,725

$78,782

$78,728

$71,332

$58,014

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,491

$6,513

$6,513

$8,979

$8,979

$8,979

$0

$21,217

$12,969

$8,979

$21,217

$6,513

$21,217

$690

$0

$9,449

$12,730



Teacher

Lead Custodian

School Administrative Assistant

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor/Ess

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Learning Handicapped

Teacher

Teacher/Learning Handicapped

Lead Ess Assistant

Health Technician

Daily Teacher Rate,
Teacher

Daily Teacher Rate,
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Daily Teacher Rate

Lead Ess Assistant,
Sub/Epmc Program
Aide Ases/Ess

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Teacher/Resource,
Daily Teacher Rate, %
Teacher Working Extra
Hours

Sub/Epmc Office

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

$54,594

$53,749

$53,532

$53,246

$51,234

$50,020

$48,678

$48,099

$47,026

$45,795

$42,891

$41,059

$41,025

$35,626

$32,670

$29,947

$0

$10,492

$0

$8,979

$8,979

$8,979

$8,979

$0

$6,513

$5,387

$6,513

$12,730

$12,730

$6,513

$6,514

$0



Teacher

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Instructional Assistant/Sp Ed

Library Media Technician

Computer Resource Assistant Il

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide/Ess

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess

Office Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Daily Teacher Rate,
Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher
W/AddI Assign

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess, Lead Ess
Assistant

Instructional Assistant
I/Sp Ed

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

$28,322

$27,073

$24,966

$24,024

$23,809

$21,661

$19,937

$19,512

$18,150

$17,516

$15,210

$14,395

$14,116

$14,006

$13,710

$13,710

$12,478

$2,605

$0

$8,154

$10,429

$8,979

$0

$0

$0

$300

$0

$570

$0

$0

$225

$258

$514

$0



Program Aide Ess/Ases

Impact Teacher

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Student Services Assistant

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Instructional Assistant |-
Preschool

Impact Teacher

Office Assistant Il

Program Aide Ess/Ases
Program Aide Ess/Ases

Food Service Assistant I
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed
Student/Exempt Pars &

Medicare

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Instructional Assistant

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess

Substitute Teacher

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess, Limit Term
Program Aide/Ess,
Program Aide/Ess

Sub Teacher/Hrly

Food Service Assistant |

Student With Pars &
Medicare

Student/Exempt
Med/Sub Minimum,
Student With Pars &
Medicare

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

$12,449

$12,157

$11,217

$11,198

$11,181

$11,018

$10,861

$10,633

$8,706

$8,340

$7,921

$7,709

$5,906

$5,846

$4,997

$4,369

$3,330

$344

$0

$421

$420

$238

$0

$0

$399

$326

$313

$297

$289

$61

$88

$187

$164

$125



Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Artist In Residence

Student W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum
Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95
Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Student/Exempt
Med/Sub Minimum,
Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare, Student
With Pars & Medicare

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare, Student
W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare, Student
W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

Sunset Hills Elementary
School

$3,204

$3,200

$2,967

$2,788

$1,726

$1,383

$895

$826

$736

$695

$676

$270

$51

$33

$120

$120

$70

$105

$0

$1

$1

$0

$0

$0

$25

$0

$2

$1



