Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$136,815	\$12,491
Counselor		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$102,291	\$6,513
Teacher/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$94,290	\$6,513
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$92,215	\$8,979
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$91,350	\$8,979
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$88,497	\$8,979
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$87,159	\$0
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$86,507	\$21,217
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$85,752	\$12,969
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$84,408	\$8,979
Teacher/Sp Ed	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$83,549	\$21,217
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$83,210	\$6,513
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$81,725	\$21,217
Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$78,782	\$690
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$78,728	\$0
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$71,332	\$9,449
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$58,014	\$12,730

Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Teacher	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$54,594	\$0
Lead Custodian		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$53,749	\$10,492
School Administrative Assistant		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$53,532	\$0
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$53,246	\$8,979
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$51,234	\$8,979
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$50,020	\$8,979
Supervisor/Ess	Lead Ess Assistant, Sub/Epmc Program Aide Ases/Ess	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$48,678	\$8,979
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$48,099	\$0
Custodian		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$47,026	\$6,513
Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$45,795	\$5,387
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$42,891	\$6,513
Teacher/Learning Handicapped		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$41,059	\$12,730
Teacher		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$41,025	\$12,730
Teacher/Learning Handicapped	Teacher/Resource, Daily Teacher Rate, % Teacher Working Extra Hours	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$35,626	\$6,513
Lead Ess Assistant		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$32,670	\$6,514
Health Technician	Sub/Epmc Office	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$29,947	\$0

Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher W/Addl Assign	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$28,322	\$2,605
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$27,073	\$0
Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$24,966	\$8,154
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$24,024	\$10,429
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$23,809	\$8,979
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$21,661	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$19,937	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess, Lead Ess Assistant	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$19,512	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$18,150	\$300
Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$17,516	\$0
Computer Resource Assistant II		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$15,210	\$570
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$14,395	\$0
Program Aide/Ess		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$14,116	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$14,006	\$225
Program Aide Ess		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$13,710	\$258
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$13,710	\$514
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$12,478	\$0

Program Aide Ess/Ases	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$12,449	\$344
Impact Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$12,157	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$11,217	\$421
Student Services Assistant		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$11,198	\$420
Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess, Limit Term Program Aide/Ess, Program Aide/Ess	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$11,181	\$238
Instructional Assistant I- Preschool		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$11,018	\$0
Impact Teacher	Sub Teacher/Hrly	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$10,861	\$0
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$10,633	\$399
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$8,706	\$326
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$8,340	\$313
Food Service Assistant II	Food Service Assistant I	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$7,921	\$297
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$7,709	\$289
Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Student With Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$5,906	\$61
Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum, Student With Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$5,846	\$88
Instructional Assistant		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$4,997	\$187
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$4,369	\$164
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$3,330	\$125

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$3,204	\$120
Artist In Residence		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$3,200	\$120
Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min	Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum, Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare, Student With Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$2,967	\$70
Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$2,788	\$105
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$1,726	\$0
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare, Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$1,383	\$1
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare, Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$895	\$1
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$826	\$0
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$736	\$0
Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$695	\$0
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$676	\$25
Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$270	\$0
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$51	\$2
Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Sunset Hills Elementary School	\$33	\$1